MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

M.C.A. (DLP) Non-Semester Examinations of

APRIL 2012 (To be held in August 2012)

(For Tamilnadu and Other States Candidates of DDE)
Academic year - Main Exam.

and Calendar year - Supplementary exam.

TIME TABLE
FIRST YEAR

(For those who joined in July 2000 and after)

Date and Time

17.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

18.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

21.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

22.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

24.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

25.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

27.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

31.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

02.09.2012

10amto 1 pm

03.09.2012
10amto 1 pm

17.08.2012
2p.m. to 5p.m.

18.08.2012
2p.m. to 5p.m.

21.08.2012
2p.m. to 5p.m.

22.08.2012
2p.m. to 5p.m.

24.08.2012

WITH INTERNAL

Subjects Marks
Mathematical Foundation of
Computer Science C10 75
Financial Management
And Accounting C11 75
Programming in C C12 75
Digital Principles and
Computer Organization C13 75
Windows based PC Software C14 75
Graph Theory C15 75
Software Engineering Ci6 75
Client/Server Computing C17 75
Object Oriented Programming
and C++ c18 75
Microprocessors and Personal
Computer C19 75

SECOND YEAR
(For those who Joined in July 2000 & after)
WITH INTERNAL

Optimization Techniques C20 75
Computer Graphics C21 75
System Analysis and Design C22 75
Relational Data Base C23 75
Management
Data Structure using C++ C24 75

2p.m. to 5p.m.

Date and Time

25.08.2012
2p.m. to 5p.m.

27.08.2012
2p.m. to 5p.m.

31.08.2012
2p.m. to 5p.m..

02.09.2012
2p.m. to 5p.m.

03.09.2012
2p.m. to 5p.m.

Subjects

Computer Based Numerical C25

Methods

Multimedia and its Applications C26

Operating Systems ca7
Elective | - Artificial L22
Intelligence

Elective Il - Modern L23

Communication System

THIRD YEAR

(For those who joined in July 2000 and after)

19.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

23.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

26.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

01.09.2012
10amto 1 pm

04.09.2012
10amto 1 pm

04.09.2012
2pmto5pm

WITH INTERNAL

Distributed Data Base Design C30
Internet and Java Programming C31
C32

Computer Networks

Elective IV Visual Programming

concept in visual C++ L33
Elective Il - E.Commerce L34
Elective - Compiler Design L35

FIRST YEAR

(For those who joined in July 2002 and after)

17.08.2012
10 am to1 pm

18.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

21.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

22.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

24.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

25.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

27.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

31.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

02.09.2012
10amto 1 pm

03.09.2012
10amto 1 pm

WITHOUT INTERNAL

Mathematical Foundation

of Computer Science S10
Financial Management

and Accounting S11
Programming in C S12
Digital Principles and

Computer Organization S13
Windows based PC Software S14
Graph Theory S15
Software Engineering S16
Client / Server Computing S17
Object Oriented Programming

and C++ S18
Micro Processor and

Personal Computer S19

Marks

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



SECOND YEAR

(For those who joined in July 2002 and after)

Date and Time

17.08.2012

WITHOUT INTERNAL
Subjects

2 pm to 5 pm Optimization Techniques

18.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm

21.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm

22.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm

24.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm
25.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm
27.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm

31.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm

02. 09.2012
2pmto 5 pm

03.09.2012
2pmto 5 pm

Computer Graphics

System Analysis and
Design

Relational Data
Base Management

Data Structure using C++

Computer Based Numerical
Methods

Multimedia and its Applications

Operating Systems

Elective |- Artificial
Intelligence

Elective Il - Modern
Communication Systems

THIRD YEAR

Marks

S20

S21

S22

523

S24

S25

S26

S27

E21

E22

(For those who joined in July 2002 and after)

19.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

23.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

26.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

01.09.2012
10amto 1 pm

04.09.2012
10amto 1 pm

WITHOUT INTERNAL

Distributed Data base
Design

Internet and Java
Programming

Computer Networks

Visual Programming
Concept in Visual C++

E-Commerce

FIRST YEAR

S31

S32

S33

E31

E32

(For those who joined in July 2006 and after)

17.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

18.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

WITH INTERNAL

Mathematical Foundation
of Computer Sciences

Financial Management
and Accounting

R10

R11

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

75

75

Date and Time

21.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

22.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

24.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

25.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

27.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

31.08.2012
10amto 1 pm

02.09.2012
10amto 1 pm

03.09.2012
10amto 1 pm

Subjects

Programming in C

Digital Principles and
Computer Organisation

Communication Skills

Graph Theory

Software Engineering

Relational Database
Management System

Object Oriented
Programming and C++

Microprocessor and
Embedded Systems

SECOND YEAR

Marks

R12

R13

R14

R15

R16

R17

R18

R19

(For those who joined in July 2006 and after)

17.08.2012

WITH INTERNAL

2 pm to 5 pm Optimization Techniques

18.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm

21.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm
22.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm

24.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm

25.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm
27.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm

31.08.2012
2pmto 5 pm

02.09.2012
2pmto 5 pm

03.09.2012
2pmto 5 pm

Computer Graphics

System Analysis and
Design

Computer Networks

Data Structure using C++

Computer Based Numerical
Methods

Java Programming

Operating Systems

Elective |- Artificial
Neural Networks

Elective Il — Client / Server
Computing

R20

R21

R22

R23

R24

R25

R26

R27

R28

R29

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



THIRD YEAR
(For those who joined in July 2006 and after)

WITH INTERNAL

Date and Time Subjects Marks
19.08.2012
10amto 1 pm Web Technology R30 75
23.08.2012

10amto 1 pm Principles of Management R31 75
and Organisation Behaviour

26.08.2012

10amto 1 pm Network Programming R32 75

01.09.2012

10amto 1 pm Elective : Visual R33 75
Programming Concepts
in Visual C++

04.09.2012

10amto 1 pm Elective : Data mining & R34 75

Data warehousing

Dr. R. KANNAN,
Registrar-In-charge
Palkalai Nagar,
Madurai - 625 081.
Dr. C. SARADHAMBAL,
Addl. Controller of Examinations i/c.



