

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY M.C.A. (DLP) Non-Semester Examinations of APRIL 2012 (To be held in August 2012) (For Tamilnadu and Other States Candidates of DDE) Academic year - Main Exam. and Calendar year - Supplementary exam.

TIME TABLE

FIRST YEAR (For those who joined in July 2000 and after)

WITH INTERNAL

Date and Time	Subjects	Ma	rks			
17.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science	C10	75			
18.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Financial Management And Accounting	C11	75			
21.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Programming in C	C12	75			
22.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Digital Principles and Computer Organization	C13	75			
24.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Windows based PC Software	C14	75			
25.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Graph Theory	C15	75			
27.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Software Engineering	C16	75			
31.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Client/Server Computing	C17	75			
02.09.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Object Oriented Programming and C++) C18	75			
03.09.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Microprocessors and Persona Computer	l C19	75			
SECOND YEAR (For those who Joined in July 2000 & after) <u>WITH INTERNAL</u>						
17.08.2012 2p.m. to 5p.m.	Optimization Techniques	C20	75			
18.08.2012 2p.m. to 5p.m.	Computer Graphics	C21	75			
21.08.2012 2p.m. to 5p.m.	System Analysis and Design	C22	75			
22.08.2012 2p.m. to 5p.m.	Relational Data Base Management	C23	75			
24.08.2012 2p.m. to 5p.m.	Data Structure using C++	C24	75			

	Date and Time	Subjects	Ма	arks		
	25.08.2012 2p.m. to 5p.m.	Computer Based Numerical Methods	C25	75		
	27.08.2012 2p.m. to 5p.m.	Multimedia and its Applications	C26	75		
	31.08.2012 2p.m. to 5p.m	Operating Systems	C27	75		
	02.09.2012 2p.m. to 5p.m.	Elective I - Artificial Intelligence	L22	75		
	03.09.2012 2p.m. to 5p.m.	Elective II - Modern Communication System	L23	75		
	(For those	THIRD YEAR who joined in July 2000 and af <u>WITH INTERNAL</u>	ter)			
	19.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Distributed Data Base Design	C30	75		
	23.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Internet and Java Programming	C31	75		
	26.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Computer Networks	C32	75		
	01.09.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Elective IV Visual Programmir concept in visual C++	ng L33	75		
	04.09.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Elective III - E.Commerce	L34	75		
	04.09.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Elective - Compiler Design	L35	75		
FIRST YEAR (For those who joined in July 2002 and after) WITHOUT INTERNAL						
	17.08.2012 10 am to1 pm					
	18.08.2012	Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science	S10	100		
	10 am to 1 pm	Financial Management and Accounting	S11	100		
	21.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Programming in C	S12	100		
	22.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Digital Principles and Computer Organization	S13	100		
	24.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Windows based PC Software	S14	100		
	25.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Graph Theory	S15	100		
	27.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Software Engineering	S16	100		
	31.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Client / Server Computing	S17	100		
	02.09.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Object Oriented Programming and C++	S18	100		
	03.09.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Micro Processor and Personal Computer	S19	100		

SECOND YEAR (For those who joined in July 2002 and after)				Date and Time	Subjects	Ма	rks	
WITHOUT INTERNAL						Marks		
Date and Time	Subjects	Ma	arks	21.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Programming in C	R12	75	
	ptimization Techniques	S20	100	22.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Digital Principles and	R13	75	
18.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Computer Graphics	S21	100	24.08.2012	Computer Organisation			
21.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	System Analysis and Design	S22	100	10 am to 1 pm 25.08.2012	Communication Skills	R14	75	
~~ ~~ ~~ / ~				10 am to 1 pm	Graph Theory	R15	75	
22.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Relational Data Base Management	S23	100	27.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Software Engineering	R16	75	
24.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Data Structure using C++	S24	100	31.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Relational Database Management System	R17	75	
25.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Computer Based Numerical Methods	S25	100	02.09.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Object Oriented	R18	75	
27.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Multimedia and its Applications	S26	100	03.09.2012	Programming and C++			
31.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Operating Systems	S27	100	10 am to 1 pm	Microprocessor and Embedded Systems	R19	75	
02. 09.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Elective I - Artificial			SECOND YEAR (For those who joined in July 2006 and after)				
	Intelligence	E21	100					
03.09.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Elective II - Modern Communication Systems	E22	100	17.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm C	WITH INTERNAL Optimization Techniques	R20	75	
THIRD YEAR			18.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Computer Graphics	R21	75		
	who joined in July 2002 and a WITHOUT INTERNAL	fter)		21.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	System Analysis and Design	R22	75	
19.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Distributed Data base Design	S31	100	22.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Computer Networks	R23	75	
23.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Internet and Java Programming	S32	100	24.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Data Structure using C++	R24	75	
26.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Computer Networks	S33	100	25.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Computer Based Numerical Methods	R25	75	
01.09.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Visual Programming Concept in Visual C++	E31	100	27.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Java Programming	R26	75	
04.09.2012 10 am to 1 pm	E-Commerce	E32	100	31.08.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Operating Systems	R27	75	
(For those	FIRST YEAR who joined in July 2006 and a <u>WITH INTERNAL</u>	fter)		02.09.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Elective I - Artificial Neural Networks	R28	75	
17.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Mathematical Foundation of Computer Sciences	R10	75	03.09.2012 2 pm to 5 pm	Elective II – Client / Server Computing	R29	75	
18.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Financial Management and Accounting	R11	75					

THIRD YEAR (For those who joined in July 2006 and after) WITH INTERNAL

Date and Time	Subjects	Marks	
19.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Web Technology	R30	75
23.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Principles of Management and Organisation Behaviour	R31	75
26.08.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Network Programming	R32	75
01.09.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Elective : Visual Programming Concepts in Visual C++	R33	75
04.09.2012 10 am to 1 pm	Elective : Data mining & Data warehousing	R34	75

Dr. R. KANNAN, Registrar-In-charge

Palkalai Nagar, Madurai - 625 081.

Dr. C. SARADHAMBAL, Addl. Controller of Examinations i/c.